
Mason Dixon MS XC Championships - Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Trinity Christian Middle 00:17:16.66 41

2 Saint Francis Central Jr High 00:18:05.01 60

3 Monongah Middle 00:18:59.26 82

4 Clay-Battelle Middle 00:19:46.74 95

5 Rivesville Middle 00:20:19.81 103

6 Mannington Middle 00:20:11.49 104

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Barrackville Middle School 00:19:11.31 4

Fairview Middle 00:26:52.25 2
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Mason Dixon MS XC Championships - Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Trinity Christian Middle 00:17:16.66 10 41

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 373 Elyse Kisner 00:15:50.80 2

2 4 374 Lyla Lowe 00:15:51.77 3

3 6 378 Zoey Workman 00:16:17.59 5

4 8 369 Bri Blake 00:17:26.72 7

5 27 377 Mattea Stinoski 00:20:56.43 24

6 33 375 Scarlett Maynard 00:21:54.86 (28)

7 34 370 Sophia Dean 00:21:59.46 (29)

2 Saint Francis Central Jr High 00:18:05.01 7 60

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 364 Natalia Cassim 00:15:53.16 4

2 9 365 Allison Hawkins 00:17:33.41 8

3 10 362 Rosalia Biundo 00:18:04.21 9

4 19 368 Madelyn Schaeffer 00:19:06.13 18

5 22 363 Eiley Bolyard 00:19:48.15 21

6 46 366 Alden Owen 00:25:50.45 (35)

7 47 367 Ashlyn Poach 00:25:51.90 (36)

3 Monongah Middle 00:18:59.26 13 82

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 349 Katie Lemley 00:17:06.80 6

2 15 353 Ella Thompson 00:18:15.04 14

3 18 352 Lily Pudder 00:18:52.48 17

4 23 350 Addie Megna 00:19:59.85 22

5 26 354 Kate Weekley 00:20:42.11 23

6 30 345 Kenadie Duckworth 00:21:12.06 (26)

7 31 346 Jaylin Glass 00:21:21.35 (27)

4 Clay-Battelle Middle 00:19:46.74 5 95

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 325 Diara Baez 00:15:45.78 1

2 12 328 Breanna DeBolt 00:18:09.98 11

3 21 329 Ali Hellyer 00:19:40.53 20

4 35 330 Emily Spears 00:22:16.53 30

5 41 327 Trinity Cobb 00:23:00.86 33

5 Rivesville Middle 00:20:19.81 5 103

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 357 Kiana Edison 00:18:14.65 13

2 16 358 Kenadie McDonald 00:18:42.43 15

3 17 360 Amarie Richards 00:18:44.90 16

4 28 359 Sammy Reynoso 00:21:02.21 25

5 45 356 Kylie Corwin 00:24:54.86 34

6 Mannington Middle 00:20:11.49 5 104

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 335 Atiley Efaw 00:18:06.84 10

2 13 338 Brooklyn Jackson 00:18:11.31 12

3 20 336 Lexus Efaw 00:19:23.94 19

4 36 340 Oceanna Rinehart 00:22:33.14 31

5 37 337 Addisyn Hearn 00:22:42.22 32
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Mason Dixon MS XC Championships - Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 323 Sara Noechel 7th 00:15:14.12 Barrackville Middle School

2 1 325 Diara Baez 7th 00:15:45.78 Clay-Battelle Middle

3 2 373 Elyse Kisner 7th 00:15:50.80 Trinity Christian Middle

4 3 374 Lyla Lowe 7th 00:15:51.77 Trinity Christian Middle

5 4 364 Natalia Cassim 7th 00:15:53.16 Saint Francis Central Jr High

6 5 378 Zoey Workman 7th 00:16:17.59 Trinity Christian Middle

7 6 349 Katie Lemley 8th 00:17:06.80 Monongah Middle

8 7 369 Bri Blake 7th 00:17:26.72 Trinity Christian Middle

9 8 365 Allison Hawkins 7th 00:17:33.41 Saint Francis Central Jr High

10 9 362 Rosalia Biundo 6th 00:18:04.21 Saint Francis Central Jr High

11 10 335 Atiley Efaw 7th 00:18:06.84 Mannington Middle

12 11 328 Breanna DeBolt 7th 00:18:09.98 Clay-Battelle Middle

13 12 338 Brooklyn Jackson 8th 00:18:11.31 Mannington Middle

14 13 357 Kiana Edison 7th 00:18:14.65 Rivesville Middle

15 14 353 Ella Thompson 8th 00:18:15.04 Monongah Middle

16 15 358 Kenadie McDonald 6th 00:18:42.43 Rivesville Middle

17 16 360 Amarie Richards 6th 00:18:44.90 Rivesville Middle

18 17 352 Lily Pudder 7th 00:18:52.48 Monongah Middle

19 18 368 Madelyn Schaeffer 8th 00:19:06.13 Saint Francis Central Jr High

20 19 336 Lexus Efaw 7th 00:19:23.94 Mannington Middle

21 20 329 Ali Hellyer 7th 00:19:40.53 Clay-Battelle Middle

22 21 363 Eiley Bolyard 7th 00:19:48.15 Saint Francis Central Jr High

23 22 350 Addie Megna 6th 00:19:59.85 Monongah Middle

24 0 324 Alyvia Prickett 7th 00:20:09.66 Barrackville Middle School

25 0 321 Emily Kincaid 7th 00:20:18.41 Barrackville Middle School

26 23 354 Kate Weekley 7th 00:20:42.11 Monongah Middle

27 24 377 Mattea Stinoski 7th 00:20:56.43 Trinity Christian Middle

28 25 359 Sammy Reynoso 8th 00:21:02.21 Rivesville Middle

29 0 322 Ashley Masters 7th 00:21:03.05 Barrackville Middle School

30 (26) 345 Kenadie Duckworth 6th 00:21:12.06 Monongah Middle

31 (27) 346 Jaylin Glass 8th 00:21:21.35 Monongah Middle

32 0 342 Alyvia Brooks 8th 00:21:39.38 Monongah Middle

33 (28) 375 Scarlett Maynard 6th 00:21:54.86 Trinity Christian Middle

34 (29) 370 Sophia Dean 6th 00:21:59.46 Trinity Christian Middle

35 30 330 Emily Spears 6th 00:22:16.53 Clay-Battelle Middle

36 31 340 Oceanna Rinehart 7th 00:22:33.14 Mannington Middle

37 32 337 Addisyn Hearn 8th 00:22:42.22 Mannington Middle

38 0 347 Zoey Glass 6th 00:22:45.04 Monongah Middle

39 0 343 Casslyn Cummins 6th 00:22:45.25 Monongah Middle

40 0 372 Sydney Harris 7th 00:22:57.68 Trinity Christian Middle

41 33 327 Trinity Cobb 8th 00:23:00.86 Clay-Battelle Middle

42 0 376 Faith Perry 7th 00:23:26.85 Trinity Christian Middle

43 0 371 Sophia Grose 7th 00:24:18.13 Trinity Christian Middle

44 0 341 Maddox Anderson 8th 00:24:21.12 Monongah Middle

45 34 356 Kylie Corwin 6th 00:24:54.86 Rivesville Middle

46 (35) 366 Alden Owen 6th 00:25:50.45 Saint Francis Central Jr High

47 (36) 367 Ashlyn Poach 7th 00:25:51.90 Saint Francis Central Jr High

48 0 351 Izzy Nehls 7th 00:26:28.75 Monongah Middle

49 0 355 Stacy White 8th 00:26:36.63 Monongah Middle

50 0 331 Jessi Dennison 8th 00:26:45.70 Fairview Middle

51 0 334 Seneca Toothman 7th 00:26:58.80 Fairview Middle
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